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SPRING 2018 Later-Starting Credit Classes

10-week Term $10: February 20 — May 7, 2018
7-week Term S7B: March 20 — May 7, 2018

Actual start and end dates for classes may vary within each term’s date range.

(click on titles to view Course Descriptions)

WEST WINDSOR CAMPUS

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7B
S7B
S10
S7B
S10
S7B
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7B
S7B
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7B
S10
S10

ACC 112
ART 233
BUS 205
CMN 111
CMN 112
ECO 112
ENG 024
ENG 033
ENG 034
ENG 101
ENG 102
ENG 221
FUN 220
FUN 299
HIS 102

HOS 118
HOS 186
HOS 205
HOS 240
HOS 248
HPE 101
HPE 110
HPE 171
HRA 203
IST 033

IST 101

MAT 037
MAT 041
MAT 042
MAT 125
MAT 135
MAT 151
MLT 215
PHI 102

PHI 205

Principles of Managerial Accounting
Watercolor Painting

Business Statistics |

Speech: Human Communication

Public Speaking

Microeconomics

Introduction to College Composition Il
Introduction to College Reading |
Introduction to College Reading I

English Composition |

English Composition |l

Women in Literature

Funeral Service Laws, Rules and Regulations
NBE Preparation

History of Western Civilization Since 1648
Sanitation and Safety in Food Service Operations
Table Service

Menu Planning/Costing and Design
Classical Cuisine / Advanced International
Advanced Pastry

Basic Concepts of Nutrition

Concepts of Health and Fitness

Personal Fitness

Light Commercial Systems |l

Tech Studio

Computer Concepts with Applications
Beginning Algebra

Foundation Math |

Foundation Math I

Elementary Statistics |

Intermediate Algebra with Applications
Calculus |

Clinical Practice

Introduction to Philosophy

Moral Choices



http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ACC.htm#ACC112
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ART.htm#ART233
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/BUS.htm#BUS205
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/CMN.htm#CMN111
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/CMN.htm#CMN112
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/eco.htm#ECO112
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG024
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG033
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG034
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG221
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/FUN.htm#FUN220
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/FUN.htm#FUN299
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HIS.htm#HIS102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HOS.htm#HOS118
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HOS.htm#HOS186
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HOS.htm#HOS205
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HOS.htm#HOS240
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HOS.htm#HOS248
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE110
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE171
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HRA.htm#HRA203
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/IST.htm#IST033
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/IST.htm#IST101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT037
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT041
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT042
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT125
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT135
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT151
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/mlt.htm#MLT215
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PHI.htm#PHI102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PHI.htm#PHI205

S10
S10
S10

PSY 101
PTA 101
SOC 101

Introduction to Psycholoqy
Introduction to PTA
Introduction to Sociology

JAMES KERNEY CAMPUS

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S7B
S10
S10
S10

ART 126
CSW 100
ENG 023
ENG 024
ENG 033
ENG 034
ENG 101
ENG 102
HOS 118
HPE 151
SST 220
SST 230

African American Art

College Success and Personal Wellness
Introduction to College Composition |
Introduction to College Composition Il
Introduction to College Reading |
Introduction to College Reading Il

English Composition |

English Composition |l

Sanitation and Safety in Food Service Operations
Introduction to Exercise Science

Systems Integration: A Business Blueprint
Security Sales: The Consultative Approach

MercerOnline CLASSES

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10

HitH

BUS 230
EDU 102
ENG 102
ENG 222
ESL 080
HIS 105

HIS 106

HIS 113

HPE 101
HPE 111
IST 101

MAT 125
PHI 205

POL 101
PSY 101
PSY 207
PTA 101
SOC 101
SOC 201

Global Environment of Business
Introduction to Exceptional Children
English Composition |l

Children’s Literature

ESL TOEFL iBT Prep Course
United States History to 1865
United States History Since 1865
World History Since 1500

Basic Concepts of Nutrition

Living with Health

Computer Concepts with Applications
Elementary Statistics |

Moral Choices

The American Political System
Introduction to Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Introduction to PTA

Introduction to Sociology

Marriage and the Family



http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PSY.htm#PSY101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PTA.htm#PTA101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/SOC.htm#SOC101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ART.htm#ART126
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/CSW.htm#CSW100
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG023
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG024
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG033
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG034
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/hos.htm#HOS118
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE151
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/SST.htm#SST220
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/SST.htm#SST230
http://www.mccc.edu/programs_tvc.shtml
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/bus.htm#BUS230
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/EDU.htm#EDU102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG102
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ENG.htm#ENG222
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/ESL.htm#ESL080
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HIS.htm#HIS105
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HIS.htm#HIS106
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HIS.htm#HIS113
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/HPE.htm#HPE111
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/IST.htm#IST101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/MAT.htm#MAT125
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PHI.htm#PHI205
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/POL.htm#POL101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PSY.htm#PSY101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PSY.htm#PSY207
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/PTA.htm#PTA101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/SOC.htm#SOC101
http://www.mccc.edu/courses/SOC.htm#SOC201

